DES ADV - Advanced Shipment Notice to AUTO ASN
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Documen
Gross W
Carrier
Ordered
Ship To
Supplie
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SCAC =
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Pa
Serial:

Manuf

printed 02-21-2023

Shipment Date / Time:

equence: 09726

t ID = 43337 Document Date / Time: 02/21/2023 10:44

eight: 896 Net Weight: 836 Box Count: 60

: USF HOLLAND Bill of Lading: 43337 Carrier Number: 43337
By: 012839643

: J201

r: 080751464

Code: J201L7E

HMES Transportation Type: LT Trailer: 0000

nt = 60 ... using Loc Code: 0001

rt Number: 52743673 T&L Invoice: 9147-045
1210901436 1210901437 1210901438 1210901439 1210901440 1210901441
1210901449 1210901450 1210901451 1210901452 1210901453 1210901454
1210901462 1210901463 1210901464 1210901465 1210901466 1210901467
1210901475 1210901476 1210901477 1210901478 1210901479 1210901480
1210901488 1210901489 1210901490 1210901491 1210901492 1210901493

actured By: 080751464

Purchasing Agreement: 550393153

Printed

87 UNH t

o UNT segments

Qty Shipped: 15,000

1210901442
1210901455
1210901468
1210901481
1210901494

1210901443
1210901456
1210901469
1210901482
1210901495

YTD Shipped: 75,500

02/20/2023 10:36

1210901444
1210901457
1210901470
1210901483

1210901445
1210901458
1210901471
1210901484

1210901446
1210901459
1210901472
1210901485

1210901447
1210901460
1210901473
1210901486

1210901448
1210901461
1210901474
1210901487



